
PHWM Soccer 
U14 (2011/2012) Boys Fall 2024 Schedule

U14 11 vs 11

Date Day PHP Tennis 
Courts

Time

09/07/24 Saturday 9:00AM
BYE 3 1 vs 2 10:30AM

 6 vs 5 12:00PM
 7 vs 4 1:30PM

09/14/24 Saturday 6 vs 4 9:00AM
BYE 2 5 vs 1 10:30AM

3 vs 7 12:00PM
 1:30PM

09/21/24 Saturday 9:00AM
BYE 5 2 vs 4 10:30AM

7 vs 6 12:00PM
3 vs 1 1:30PM

09/28/24 Saturday 9:00AM
BYE 1 3 vs 6 10:30AM

2 vs 7 12:00PM
4 vs 5 1:30PM

10/05/24 Saturday 7 vs 5 9:00AM
BYE 4 1 vs 6 10:30AM

 2 vs 3  12:00PM
1:30PM

10/12/24 Saturday 9:00AM
BYE 7 1 vs 4 10:30AM BYE

5 vs 3 12:00PM
6 vs 2 1:30PM

10/19/24 Saturday 9:00AM
BYE 6 4 vs 3 10:30AM

5 vs 2 12:00PM
7 vs 1 1:30PM

10/26/24 Saturday Playoffs 9:00AM
 10:30AM

12:00PM
1:30PM

11/02/24 Saturday Playoffs 9:00AM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM

11/09/24 Saturday Playoffs 9:00AM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Maurice Powell powell-family4@comcast.net

443-564-3826

Team Coach Email Phone 
1 Kristin Mick 443-956-1419 kmick2022@gmail.com

2 Ashley Titus 410-591-3790 ashleytitus3@gmail.com

3 Christy Baby 410 599 8347 chris3690@hotmail.com

4 Dawn York 443-386-5198 dgreico@gmail.com
5 Marvin Gyr 410-971-1036 pailg@ridgeprinting.com
6 Tim Warfield 443-894-0425 timwarfield@gmail.com
7 James Omanwa 410-900-0582 jomanwa@hotmail.com
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